Startovné &islo

Poradie

Meno

Priezvisko

Rozdiel

76
92
72
67
93
60
64
79
89
63
53
85
77
54
83
61
71
90
66
69
58
94
87
78
96
73
80
81
82
86
91
70
95
74
75
62
88
59
65
84
68
55
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Matej
Kristidn
Samuel
Radovan
Peter
Maros
Lukas
Frantisek
Matus
Matus
Ivan
Andrej
Lukas
Richard
David
Miroslav
Filip
Peter
Milan
Michal
Matej
Michal
Peter
Peter
Jan
Andrej
Miroslav
Tobias
Ladislav
Jan
Michal
Ivan
Veronika
Michal
Jaroslav
Matus
Miroslav
Miroslav
lvona
Martin
Nina
Michal

Ulik
Janosik
Kovac
Biros
Folta
Glevanak
Panacek
Mrovcak
Danko
Lipnican
Harceg
Knapcok
Trinzna
Géze
Hudak
Juréo
Gres
Klasovity
Spanko
Zahradnik
Hajas
Honko
Benko
Koczka
Krsak
Dancek
Hulej
Cuchran
Kandera
Prcin
Durdiak
Turdciak
Valekova
Sliacky
Ulik
Korcek
Turis
Verebn
Spankovd
Mojzis
Voskarova
Smol

Kategoria
Muzi (2003 - 1983)
Muzi (2003 - 1983)
Muzi (2003 - 1983)
MuZzi (2003 - 1983)
Muzi (2003 - 1983)
MuZzi (2003 - 1983)
Juniori (2006 - 2004)
MuZzi (2003 - 1983)
Muzi (2003 - 1983)
Juniori (2006 - 2004)
Skdseni muzi (1982 - 1968)
Juniori (2006 - 2004)
Muzi (2003 - 1983)
MuZzi (2003 - 1983)
Muzi (2003 - 1983)
Skdseni muzi (1982 - 1968)
Juniori (2006 - 2004)
Skdseni muzi (1982 - 1968)
Muzi (2003 - 1983)
Skdseni muzi (1982 - 1968)
Juniori (2006 - 2004)
Skdseni muzi (1982 - 1968)
Skuseni muzi (1982 - 1968)
Veterdni (1967 a starsi)
Skuseni muzi (1982 - 1968)
MuZzi (2003 - 1983)
Veterani (1967 a starsi)
Juniori (2006 - 2004)
Veterani (1967 a starsi)
Skdseni muzi (1982 - 1968)
Muzi (2003 - 1983)
Skdseni muzi (1982 - 1968)
Zeny (2003 - 1983)
MuZzi (2003 - 1983)
Veterani (1967 a starsi)
MuZzi (2003 - 1983)
Skdseni muzi (1982 - 1968)
Veterdni (1967 a starsi)
Zeny (2003 - 1983)
Skdseni muzi (1982 - 1968)
Zeny (2003 - 1983)
MuZzi (2003 - 1983)

0:38:43
0:39:52
0:42:03
0:43:48
0:44:09
0:45:06
0:45:10
0:45:23
0:46:45
0:47:27
0:47:48
0:48:14
0:48:44
0:50:19
0:50:26
0:50:28
0:50:43
0:51:04
0:51:16
0:51:22
0:53:10
0:53:30
0:53:31
0:55:02
0:55:12
0:55:37
0:56:12
0:57:20
0:57:31
0:58:07
0:58:12
0:59:12
0:59:27
1:00:34
1:00:45
1:01:09
1:04:06
1:05:13
1:06:50
1:19:22
1:25:10
4:30:00



